#oT

Sk

Wz

EST R

B

B



%

22
24
54
7
90
90
96
99
106
111
149
149
150
1561
161
168

R A A R A A

*
i
% il

BYHERBEHTHER O EEF
# SNt ooo

N M S0 O~ 0o S

Aé%%%%é

B FER R, Ena
.min K K \ ~
K e R%& WUU =

ﬂfn: Cﬂ N &K

ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%%a z%&&i

R %iﬁiﬁﬁ@% % g P
S BET L
LEIRERATIRI RN RHTE RS
B e csorwegsmaznzRes

Bﬁ

= e
=
- X

&



w A ok T R FE O BB E
1 ¥ ¥
(% A) (AL TH)
F5/ AR TR RITAEBE T HL4E [ B

1 TR 3, 049, 970 2, 995, 299 54,671
2 HLGFEERL 31, 894 30, 710 1, 184
3 FIFEIZ T4 1, 500 820 680
4 FYFIZf 4 20, 000 20, 000 0
5 RAEREERTSHIZ T4 20, 000 20, 000 0
6 ENFERZ T 36, 000 35, 000 1, 000
T HUGHERAT @ 380, 000 340, 000 40, 000
8 BRIEVERERIZZ(T & 6, 500 6, 300 200
9 HUH IR AT 4 24, 322 102, 308 AT7,986
10 f&ﬁ?&ﬁﬁé 1, 170, 000 1, 110, 000 60, 000
11 ZBE X R R 281 4 1,722 1,588 134
12 %#ﬂi&(}ﬁ?ﬁﬁ 102, 363 105, 716 A3, 353
13 AR OFHok 61, 089 61, 839 AT50
14 EEX e 1,104, 262 853, 406 250, 856
15 X4 601, 875 537, 849 64, 026
16 HEENUA 24, 004 19, 027 4,977
17 4 30, 583 62, 744 A32,161
18 n‘é’t%]\ﬁ% 360, 450 217,777 142, 673
19 HElis 5, 000 5, 000 0
20 %%HX)\ 130, 534 160, 697 30, 163
21 HT{E 330, 400 142, 400 188, 000

% A & 5 7,492, 468 6, 828, 480 663, 988
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1 BE 110, 792 102, 007 8,785 110, 792
2 WHEB 1, 044, 269 713, 797 330, 472 129, 265 219, 700 74, 487 620, 817
3 RAR 3,109, 613 2, 862, 395 247, 218 1,283, 068 128, 353 1,698, 192
4 AR 596, 395 579, 014 17, 381 54, 694 21, 088 520, 613
5 FrEE 21, 990 21, 958 32 20, 000 1,990
6 BEMOKEEE 24, 276 25, 040 AT64 3, 639 2,224 18,413
7T HIE 25, 422 33, 840 A8, 418 1 25, 421
8 A% 612, 325 568, 321 44, 004 88, 126 73, 300 17, 792 433, 107
9 JHBHE 437, 570 422, 211 15, 359 3,591 19, 400 4,601 409, 978
10 HEE 890, 312 882, 626 7, 686 133, 754 18, 000 50, 902 687, 656
11 KEERE 2 2 0 2
12 NEE 609, 502 607, 269 2,233 609, 502
13 Tiw#& 10, 000 10, 000 0 10, 000
53 o & z 7,492, 468 6, 828, 480 663, 988 1,696, 137 330, 400 319, 448 5, 146, 483




